1L4DRC22
11:47:05{ES5T}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMOUNITY

PROGRAM LAUREL 14DEC22
RACE : 1

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONB

FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 2
2nd 8
3rd 16
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/8
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
2/8/16
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

2/8/16/7

2/8/16/7

Win

16.0¢C

$2.00 PAYS
86.00

$2.00 PAYS
182.190

$1.00 PAYS
462.70

14DEC22

AmT/MA3 21.7.0,220808

(US Dollars)

Place

7.40
6.20

$1.00 PAYS

43.00

£0.50 PAYS
31.05

$0.10 PAYS
46,27

Show

5.60
3.80
6.60

(US bollars)

{US Dollars)

(U3 Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK




14DEC22
12:15:32 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PRCGRAM : LAUREL 14DEC22

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 3

3rd 1

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL

7/8/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL

/87173

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/5
2/7

$2

$51.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

21.80

00 PAYS
45 .20

00 PAYS
359.90

00 PAYS
15.80
26.60

14DEC22

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.220808

(US Dellars)

$1.

0.

$0.

$1.

Place

2.40
13.80

0 PAYS
10.90

50 PAYS
22.60

10 PAYS
35.99

G0 PAYS
7.90
13.30

{us

(us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.10
6.40
4.00

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOCZ2
PAGE# 1




14DEC22
12:46:11{EST) RE

PIMLICOC
LAUREL 1

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 3
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 1

ird 7

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/7/5

Daily Double
QFFICTIAL
772

PRICE REPORT
PORTING DATE: 14DEC22

COMMUNITY
4DEC22

2/1/7/5
NONE

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.220808

(US Dollars)

Win

21.20

$2.00 PAYS
lls.00

$1.00 PAYS
354 .10

$1.00 PAYS
863.80

$2.00 PAYS
43.20

$1.

$0.

$0.

51.

place Show
11.80 5.2¢0
6.80C 3.40
2.40
) PAYS (US Dbollars)
59.00
50 PAYS (US Dollars)
377.058
10 PAYS (US Dollars)
86 .38
¢ PAYS (U8 Dollars)
21.60

PRCD0O2
PAGE# 1




14DEC22
13:14:10(EST}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 14DEC22

PROGRAM
RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst ic

2nd 4

ird 7

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/4/7

Superfectsa
OFFICIAL
10/4/7/9

Daily Bouble
OFFICIAL
2/10

10/4/7/9

$2.

1.

51,

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
56.690

00 PAYS
298.30

00 PAYS
1431.20

00 PAYS
95 .60

14DEC22

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.220808

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

0.

51.

Place

3.40
11.40

00 PAYS

28.30

50 PAYS
149,15

10 PAYS
143 .12

00 PAYS
47.80

(us

(us

(us

(us

Show

3.80
8.20
7.40

Dollars)

Dollarxs}

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 1




14DEC22
13:44:36 (EST)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 5
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.0C PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lat 1
2nd 9
3rd 2
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/9
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/9/2
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/8/2/11

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/1

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 14DECZ2

1/9/2/11

$2.

§1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

32.490

00 PAYS
138.60

00 PAYS
1334 .90

00 PAYS
9547 .30

00 PAYS
103.00

14DEC22

PRCOCOZ
PAGEY 1

AMT/MA3Z 21.7.0.220808

{US Dollars)

$1.

80,

$0.

$1.

Place Show
10.20 7.40
3.00 2.60

15.20

00 PAYS (GS Dollars)
69.30

50 PAYS (US Dollars)
667.45

10 PAYS (US Dollars)
954 .73

00 PAYS (UGS Dollars)
51.50




14DEC22
14:15:15(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 14DECAZ2

PRCGRAM
RACE : 6
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

QORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 4

ard [

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
i/a/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/4/6/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/7

$2.

$1.

81,

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
39.00

GO0 PAYS
56.80

00 PAYS
196,10

00 PAYS
195.60

14DEC22

AmMT/MA3 21.7.0.220808

(US Dollars)

51.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place Show
4,00 2.80
4.80 4 .00

2.40

00 PAYS (US Dollaxs)
19.580

50 PAYS (US Dellars)
28.40

10 PAYS (US Deollars)
19.61

00 PAYS (US Dellars)
97 .80

PRCOCO2
PAGEH 1




14DEC22
14:45:23 (EST)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd iz

3rd 7

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/12

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/12/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/12/7/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/2

PTMLICC COMMUNITY
LAUREL 14DEC22

2/12/7/3

52,

51.

$1.

52

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
201.20

00 PAYS
845.10

00 PAYS
340%.70

06 PAYS
26.80

14DEC22

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.220808

(U8 Dollars)

$1.

$50.

0.

$1.

Place

3.89
28.890

00 PAYS

100.60

50 PAYS
422 .55

10 PAYS
340.97

00 PAYS
13.40

(us

(Us

(us

{us

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1

Show

2.890
14.80
3.60

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)




14DEC22 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 21.7.0.220808 PRCODOOZ2
15:14:08 (EST} REPORTING DATE: 14DEC22 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 14DEC232
RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/4/8/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 11

32,00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
CFFICIAL

1lst 11 6.40 4.60 2.80

2nd 4 7.860 5.00

3rd 8 30.20

4th 7

Exacta
QFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {08 Dollars)
11/4a 106.80 53.40

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
11/4/8 1803.50 901.75

Superfecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
11/4/8/7 16657.90 1665.79

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
2/11 67.40 33.70




14DECZ2
15:46:29 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 14DEC22

RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFPICIAL

1st 7

2nd 5

irg 2

ith 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/5/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/5/2/8

Daily Double
OFEICIAL
11/7

$2

51,

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

.00 PBAYS

24 .60

00 PAYS
45.490

00 PAYS
226.90

00 PAYS
29.290

14DEC22

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.220808

(US Dollars)}

$1.

$0.

0.

81.

Place

00 PAYS
12.30

50 PAYS
22.70

10 PAYS
22.69

00 PAYS
14 .60

(us

(us

(us

(Us

Show

2.40
3.20
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




14DEC22 PRICE REPORT
16:16:40(EST} REPCRTING DATE: 14DEC22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 14DEC22
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER COF FINISH : 3/2/4/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.220808

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 3 39.40 11.80
2nad 2 6.00
3rd 4
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICTAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
a/2 121.20 60.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
3/2/4 129.20 64 .60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.0C PAYS 50.190 PAYS
3/2/4/10 4366.30 436.63

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/3 63.20

$1.

G0 PAYS
31.60

(us

{US

{Us

(Us

Show

7.00
3.60
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

PRCOODZ
PAGE}H 1




:

14DREC22
16:44:07 (EST)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 1z

2nd 8

3rd 3

4Lh 7

Exacta
OFFICTIAL
12/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/8/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/8/3/7

Daily Double
QFFICIAL
3/12

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 14DEC22

12/8/3/7

2.

S1.

$1.

g2 .

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

35.20

00 PAYS
248 .40

00 PAYS
553 .80

00 PAYS
3138.40

00 PAYS
1003 .80

14DEC22

AmMT/MA3 21.7.0.220808

(US Dollars)

S1.

St

$0.

53,

Place

17.80
11.20

00 PAYS
124 .20

.5¢ PAYS

276 .90

10 PAYS
313.84

00 PAYS
501.90

(us

(Us

(Us

(us

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 1

Show

12.00
6.40
4.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars)




i4DEC22
17:35:31(EST) RE

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : &

PIMLICO
LAUREL 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 10

3rd [

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/10/6

Superfecta
OFFLCIAL
3/10/6/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
12/3

PRICE REPORT
PORTING DATE: 14DEC22

COMMUNITY
4DEC22

3/10/6/5
NONE

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.220808

{US Dollars)

Win

14.20

$2.00 PAYS
117.80

$1.00 PAYS
241.80

$1.00 PAYS
14613 .00

$2.00 PAYS
216.80

$1.

$0.

50.

51,

Place Show
6.20 4,00
10.00 6.40
3.40
00 PAYS (US Doilars}
58.90
50 PAYS {US Dollars)
120.90
10 PAYS {US Dollars)
1461.30
00 PAYS (US Dollars)
108.40

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




14DEC22
17:44:56 (BEST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 14DEC22

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 DPAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 10

2nad 11

3rad 5

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/11

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/11/s

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/11/5/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/10

PRICE
REPORTING DATE:

ic/11/5/6

$2

51,

$1.

$2

REPORT

Win

.00 PAYS

30.60

00 PAYS
225.70

0C PAYS
1111.90

.0C PAYS

73.40

14DmEC22

AWMT/MA3 21.7.0.220808

(Us Dcilars)

$1.

50,

$0.

51.

Place

5.00
6.60

00 PAYS

15.390

50 PAYS
112.85

10 PAYS
11:1.19

00 PAYS
36.70

(Us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.00
4.00
7.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

BRCDOO2
PAGEH# 1




14DEC22
18:14:38 (EST)

COMMUNITY ;

PROGRAM

RACE : 14

SGURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 11

2nd 4

3rd 9

4th [

Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/4/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/4/9/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/11

REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
14DEC22

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 14DECZ22

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.220808

(U8 Doltars)

11/4/9/6
NONE
Win
9.40
$2.00 PAYS

69.80

$1.00 PAYS
177 .80

$1.00 PAYS
728.20

$2.00 PAYS
51.00

$1.

$0.

50.

1.

Place

6.80
8.80

00 PAYS

34 .90

50 PAYS
88.90

10 PAYS
72.82

00 PAYS
25.50

{Us

(Us

{(us

(Us

Show

3.80
6.20
6,20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




14DEC22
18:45:18(EST)

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM

RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

lst 13

2nd 4

3rad 3

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/4/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/4/3/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
11/11

FRICH REPORT

NONE

REPCORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 14DBEC22

11/4/2/9

$2.

$1.

41,

$2.

Win

14 .60

00 PAYS
1106.20

00 PAYS
446 .30

00 PAYS
1569.90

00 PAYS
90.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.220808
14DEC22

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
55.10

$0.50 PAYS
223.15

$0.10 PAYS
156, %9

51.00 PAYS
45.40

PRCOCOODZ
PAGE# 1

Show
7.40

6.00
11.40

{U8 Dollars)
(US bollars)
{us

Dollars)

Dollars)




